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- - - - - T04000 2005003  BSUET 28005/2008 28/05/2006
z z
28/05/2006. 27/06/2010
1,675,000 - - - - 2575000
AEFHERARAT ST =4FFHRE 19
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R-%%=% R-25=f%
-B-H ABZTH
BRESH WiGGz RERET REAAR ROAEE ROAGE HATE  BRE SRAGE
ESi? BN BRE fzBRE ZBRE ZBRE CBRE  ZBRE  RERY  (Bn) SEGEY 0 k9
#19 ERDRER 3,334,000 - - - — 3334000 28/11/2001  58UBET 28/11/2001 29/11/2004
HERETE E 3
28/11/2004 28/11/2008
i 1,666,000 - - - — 1,666,000 29/06/2002  55UAT 29/06/2002 30/06/2005
3 3
29/06/2005  29/06/2009
- - - - — 1,000,000 28/05/2003  351ET 28/05/2003 28/05/2006
3 3
28/05/2006  27/05/2010
5,000,000 - - - ~ 6,900,000
Fig ERDRER 1,200,000 - - - — 1,200000 28/11/2001  589ET 28/11/2001 29/11/2004
HERETE E 3
28/11/2004 28/11/2008
itE 600,000 = = = — 600,000 29/06/2002  55UAT 29/06/2002 30/06/2005
3 3
29/06/2005 29/06/2009
= = = = — 670,000 28/05/2003  35UAT 28/05/2003 28/05/2006
3 3
28/05/2006  27/05/2010
1,800,000 - - - — 2470000
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it > 22

-A-A

BRERY HxfifEL

f£1:5 il BBRE

RERES
i RRE

REAAR REAER
ZBBE REE

it
RBZTH
LES
ZBRE

RERfE
ZERE

ER#E
RERH

SRR
(E7)

SHfES

s

Fmfl BRREER 800,000
HERETE

iHE 400,000

28/11/2001 58937

800,000

400000 29/06/2002  551ET

28/05/2003  351%T

666,000

1,200,000

- 1,866,000

AEEIRAER =R 10,750,000

£
BREMER  AEREHE

> e
mo

8 5,375,000

1,800,000 =

900,000 =

- 8,950,000 28/11/2001  589%T

- 4475000 29/06/2002  551%T

- 6,660,000 28/05/2003 351%T

16,125,000

2,700,000 =

- 20,085,000

it BRRBER 19,834,000
HERETE

8 9,916,000

1,800,000 =

900,000 =

- 18034000 28/11/2001  5.89ET

- 9016000 29/06/2002 551ET

- 12,000000 28/052008  351ET

29,750,000

2,700,000 =

~ 39,060,000

AREFHMERARAR T =P HRE

28/11/2001

E

28/11/2004
29/06/2002

E

29/06/2005
28/06/2003

E

28/06/2006

28/11/2001

E3

28/11/2004
29/06/2002

E3

29/06/2005
28/06/2003

E3

28/06/2006

28/11/2001

E

28/11/2004
29/06/2002

E

29/06/2005
28/06/2003

E

28/06/2006

29/11/2004

E

28/11/2008
30/06/2005

E

29/06/2009
28/06/2006

E

27/06/2010

29/11/2004

E3

28/11/2008
30/06/2005

E3

29/06/2009
28/06/2006

E3

27/06/2010

29/11/2004

E

28/11/2008
30/06/2005

E

29/06/2009
28/06/2006

E

27/06/2010
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EBREHE
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EEHENE  FANEHSCERFIARARKABE_TT=F/NA =+ 8 LL/\E A HH A EFERH
AREBTEEMARSMBERRAESLEWARR ([ ETARR) HE14mE 2 KERATA -

B B AR LB
AREE-—EHEFBTHES: REACRETHREGUEREREERSMERBER - AEANER
H % E & B & B uh (www.clear-media.net) Bl M3 E & R R RE A ©

W R~ o B R A L

TS -

TR0 2 P 409 0 R A A Y
ARFBR-BR=FART—AHZAABEEHARSH (FBHRA)) RIHAE EHRAIK K16

FABMEZECR (ERHREREMBR) AT LM BAEMNZ AR  UERR BT BB IR 2@

(www.hkex.com.hk) ©

AEEG®
BEFMERERAA
FE
RFI

—ET=FNA=Z+N\H
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BEZZZZHAANAZTHBREER :
— Clear Channel Outdoor, Inc.

— DR

— The Capital Group Companies, Inc.

—FREFINERER QA

46.1%
29.7%
13.2%
11.0%

il f : SRBEE0AT
ki : EEBERSMBRAAER
ke —EE—F+ZA+NH
W -

—BRIRMN (BE-_EEZ=F<A=1+H) 501,608,5000%
—RRERE 148,834,595%
Wil -

NERAEKASTHE (RBE-_ZSZ=FXA=TRZETE)

B #21.6187T

JBe 55 4 5%

— BB AT 100
— BB 0100.HK
— @At 100 HK
WHAEAHD - +=-A=+—8H
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Mark Mays
Roger Parry
Coline McConville
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Desmond Murray
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Clarendon House
2 Church Street
Hamilton HM 11
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Conyers Dill & Pearman
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Butterfield Corporate
Services Limited

11 Rosebank Centre
Bermudiana Road
Hamilton Bermuda
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www.clear-media.net

26 HABFHIEBAERAR_ZT=FHHRS



